)
S
o
B i )
d -
N
0
C . L
O
oD
@ o
)\ Q
L
oo ! 0 0/0 0 O 0 0 0\
\‘*-},! o \
-~
e
4
ERAME _ ASSEMBLY |
S, M JeanO EPTI0E0]
(4/81) 23-1




FRAME ASSEMBLY

REFERENCE DRAWING (C-1-2430

! MODEL
Lag Jlaaf G | s | s
RS | BN F N RN |
| Q)=
REF. ~|~|~|~|=| PART NO. | DRAWING
NO. DESCRIPTION RTY |SISI2IINS NO.
2%" 0.D. x 1 1/16 Bore x[x[x 5014 (A) 5014
1 PULLEY 3" 0.D. x 1 1/16 Bore 3 X 7014 (A) 7014
3" 0.D. x 1 5/16 Bore X | 7014A (A) 7014A
3/4" Pipe x 5 3/8 1G X 5060-25  |B-1-2254-B
3/4" Pipe x 5 1/8 10 XX 5060 B-1-2254—C
2 SPACER 3/4" Pipe x 5 3/8 IG 2 X 7558 B-1-2254-D
1" Pipe x 7 1/8 1G X| 1058 B-1-2254-E
3 HEX HEAD 5/16"-18NC x 3/4 10 2 [XIX[X 5019-5
CAP SCREW I — N/A X[ ————
XXX 5019 A=5010
4 BRACKET 1 X 7015A (A) 7015A
i K| B-1-2405-A |B-1-2405-A
[2%" O0.D. x 1/2" Bore XXX 5014-C (A) 5014-C
> | PULLEY 37 0.D. % 5/8" Bore ! X1X| 7015 (A) 7015
3/8" < 16 C X x[x 4044-N
6 HEX NUT 7/16" - 14 NC 1 X 7015-D (A) 7015-D
7/16" - 14 NC X| B-1-2405-C |B-1-2405-C
- X [X[x 5016 A-5016
|7 |BUSHING ! X[X| 70158 ) 70158
HEX HERAD 3/8"-16NC x 1% LG XXX 4044
8 |cap | 7/16-14NC x 1 3/4 1G Lol X 7015C (A) 7015C
SCREW 7/16-14NC x 2" IG X| B-1-2405-B |B-1-2405-B
S — N/A X e ——
9 PULLLEY 1 3/4"0D x 49/64 Bore 2 X[ X S014B
3" 0D x 49/64" Bore 2 X[X| 70148 (A) 7014B
10 STOP PIN 1/4" Dia. x 2" IG 2 [XIX[X[XIX] 7001
7/8" Dia. x 10 1/2" IG X 5000-25 (A) 5000-25
_ 1 1/8 Dia x 11" IG XX 5000-50/60 | (A) 5000
Lo |TBLE PIN 9l e 2 X|_1_7000 (A)_7000
] 1/2 Dia x 15% IG X|_1000 (A) 1000
12 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 4'-13NC x 1% 1G 4 IX[XIx[x[x| 7563-5
13 STANDARD HEX NUT _ %"—13NC 8 IXIX|[X[XTX[ 7563-N
Lo flaf ||y
SRS s S g
[LIEa TR T
~ =~ :
Minfdhi~ o
i N N N N
(4/81) 23-2




FRAME

ASSEMBLY

REFERENCE DRAWING C-1-2430

MODEL
Lo | L L] Lo [l
~d=df =3} =J =1
ol I ke k=]
REF Lt =1 PART NO. | DRAWING
= . BN O~ D NO
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. |u|ojo|uilo ’
T x 5054-25 A-2554
14 BASE MEMBER 2 XX 5054 A-5054
X 7554 A-7554
. 1054 B-1054
15 HEX, HEAD CAP 1/2"-13NC x 2%" Lg 4 X xixlix 7563-L
SCREW 1/2"-13NC x 3" 1g | 1063-L
X 5062-25 A-2562
¥ X 5062-50 A-5062
16 BRACKET 4 ¥ 7562 (A) 7562
b | 1062 (n) 1062
X 5053-25 (A) 5053-25
v 5053-50 (A) 5053-50
17 TIE BAR 2 e 6053 A -6053
X 7553 (A) 7553
b, | 1053 (A) 1053
X 5052-25 B-2552
_ X 5052-50 B-5052
18 TABRLE PLATE 2 X 6052 B-6052
% 7552 B~7552
X 11052 B-1052
19 SPACER 3/4" PIPE x 7 1/8" Iq | 4 X 5061-25 B-1-2254-A
T N/A XXX X
3/4"-10 NC x 12% Lg XX 5059-50 A-5059
20 TABLE STUD 3/4"-10 NC x 13% 1Lg 4 X 7557 (A) 7557
3/4"-10 NC x 16% Lg v {1057 A 1057
21 STD. HEX NUT 5/8" - 11 NC 8 X 5059-25-N
3/4" - 10 NC 16 xIx1x 7559-N
X 5050-25-R B-2550-R
XX 5050-R B-5050-R
22 RIGHT SIDE MEMBER 1 X 7550-R B-7550-R
' X 11050-R B-1050-R
—ﬁ_ ————
Ll L L Lo o
~J} =Ji 4 ~Ji~J
el Ras iy
B N U
oy o
ol o
Rt A e g
(4/81) 23-3






